
 

החוג לצילום - מערכת לשנה"ל תשפ"ה שנה ד' סמסטר א'

שימו לב - הקורס תסריט ובימוי הוא קורס שנתי - 6 נ"ז
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סטאז' בבתי"ס

סמינריון - אמנות 
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אוניברסיטת 
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החוג לצילום - מערכת לשנה"ל תשפ"ה - שנה ד' סמסטר ב

108:00-09:00

209:00-10:00

310:00-11:00

411:00-12:00

512:00-13:00

613:00-14:00

714:00-15:00

815:00-16:00

916:00-17:00
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1219:00-20:00
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